®
®
120V Selectable MiniTask
Round Adjustable 1” and 2”
LED Downlights
©2024 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
MTRA12_SpecSheet_12.2024

Project Name Type
Catalog # Date
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: MTRA1-5CCT-W
- -
Model Format Size Color Temp Finish
MT (MiniTask) RA (Round Adjustable) 1” 5CCT (Selectable Switch) W (White)
2” B (Black)
ACCESSORIES LUMEN TABLE
Model Description Model 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
CHDL-UNV-NCP Universal new construction mounting plate MTRA1-5CCT 330lm 350lm 360lm 370lm 350lm
RSD-TUN-5FT-EXT 5’ extension cord for RSD Series Downlights Lumen Factor 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.06 1.01
RSD-TUN-10FT-EXT 10’ extension cord for RSD Series Downlights MTRA2-5CCT 540lm 570lm 610lm 625lm 620lm
RSD-TUN-20FT-EXT 20’ extension cord for RSD Series Downlights Lumen Factor 0.95 1.00 1.07 1.09 1.08
NOTE: IES files available in 3000K. Download from product page on website.
If needed, use lumen factors to scale output to other color temperatures.
IC
RATED
120 90
C R I
®
®
120V Selectable MiniTask
Round Adjustable 1” and 2”
LED Downlights
©2024 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
MTRA12_SpecSheet_12.2024
Page 2
2-5/8”1-3/8”
5-9/16”
2-1/16”
1-1/2”
1-13/16”
3-3/8”1-7/8”
5-9/16”
2-1/16”
2-1/2”
1-13/16”
DIMENSIONS
1” MiniTask Round Adjustable
Ceiling cutout size for hole
1” Round Fixed Downlight:
Ø2-1/8” (54mm) round
2” MiniTask Round Adjustable
Ceiling cutout size for hole
2” Round Fixed Downlight:
Ø2-5/8” (67mm) round
®
®
120V Selectable MiniTask
Round Adjustable 1” and 2”
LED Downlights
©2024 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
MTRA12_SpecSheet_12.2024
Page 3
COMPATIBILITY  (Select Plate and down light, use parts listed to mount MT fixture in RMP plate)
Model Luminaires MTRA1 MTRA2
RMP-2-B 2 (2) MTRA1-5CCT-B + (2) RMP-AD1-B (2) MTRA2-5CCT-B
RMP-2-WH 2 (2) MTRA1-5CCT-W + (2) RMP-AD1-WH (2) MTRA2-5CCT-W
RMP-3-B 3 (3) MTRA1-5CCT-B + (3) RMP-AD1-B (3) MTRA2-5CCT-B
RMP-3-WH 3 (3) MTRA1-5CCT-W + (3) RMP-AD1-WH (3) MTRA2-5CCT-W
NOTE: Apply rings to RMP plates first before installing downlights.
MINITASK ACCESSORIES